
LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

23.05.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 GRAFF CYRIL FRA 0 X Q
2 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 11 15 26 X Q
3 BROLUND ANDERS SWE X 11 10 21
4 SIDI PETER HUN X 11 8 19
5 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 11 5 16
6 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 10 4 14
7 RASER STEFAN AUT X 10 3 13
8 GUFLER HANNES AUT X 10 2 12
9 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER X 9 1 10
10 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 8 8
11 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 8 8
12 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 8 8
13 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR X 7 7
14 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 7 7
15 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 6 6
16 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 6
17 SCRIVENS MARTIN GBR X 5 5
18 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 4 4
19 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 3 3
20 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
21 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 1 1
22 COX LIONEL BEL X 0 0

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men
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23 GOTOVINA GREGOR SLO X 0 0
24 GSTINIG KLAUS AUT X 0 0
25 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 0
26 LINCOLN TONY GBR X 0 0
27 LOBOREC KREŠIMIR CRO X 0 0
28 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
29 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 0 0
30 SINKOVIĆ DANKO CRO X 0 0
31 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 0 0
32 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 0

GUESTS 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 32 0 0 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

23.05.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 BÜRGE MARCEL SUI 0 X Q
2 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 9 10 19 X Q
3 SIDI PETER HUN X 8 7 15
4 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 7 5 12
5 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 7 3 10
6 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 2 8
7 PODOLAK MICHAEL AUT X 6 1 7
8 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 5 5
9 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 4 4
10 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 4 4
11 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 2 2
12 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
13 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 1 1
14 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 0 0
15 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 0
16 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 0 0
17 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
18 RASER STEFAN AUT X 0 0
19 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 0 0
20 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 0

0

Discipline : 3x40
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Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 19 0 0 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

24.05.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 PODOLAK MICHAEL AUT X 8 2 10 X Q
2 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 9 10 19 X Q
3 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 9 7 16
4 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 9 5 14
5 SIDI PETER HUN X 8 3 11
6 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 1 7
7 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 6 6
8 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 6 6
9 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 5 5
10 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 4 4
11 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 2 2
12 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 2 2
13 RASER STEFAN AUT X 2 2
14 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 2 2
15 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 1 1
16 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 0
17 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 0 0
18 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 0
19 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 0 0

0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 19 0 0 0

Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle
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If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

22.05.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 VORONOVA ANZELA EST 0 X Q
2 BÜRGE ANDREA SUI X 9 10 19 X Q
3 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 7 7 14
4 WITTMANN GUDRUN GER X 3 5 8
5 PEARSE MARY GBR X 2 3 5
6 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 1 2 3
7 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 1 1 2
8 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 1 1
9 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 0
10 PLENGEMEYER INKEN GER X 0 0
11 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 0 0

0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 0 0 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2014

23.05.2014
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB LAHTI AARHUS GRANADA
21.-24.5.2014 26.-29.6.2014 14.-18.8.2014 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

FIN
Europeancup 

DEN WCH ESP

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE 0 X Q
2 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 10 5 15 X Q
3 BÜRGE ANDREA SUI X 10 3 13
4 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 9 2 11
5 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 8 1 9
6 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 5 5
7 PLENGEMEYER INKEN GER X 2 2
8 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 0 0
9 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 0 0

0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 8 0 0 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Women
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